3rd Quarter, 2018

WordStock Supplies

Receipt Paper [rolls in carton]

____lthaca Receipt Printer, 2-ply [48] $95.00
____ Axiohm Thermal Paper [50] $160.00
Printer Ribbons [# in box]

___ Zebra thermal film, roll [1] $25.00
_ Okidata 320/321 [¢] $35.00
_ Okidata 590/591 [¢] $35.00
~ Okidata 3410 [1] $45.00
___lthaca receipt printer [6] $35.00
White Labels [gty in box]

___ Standard removable labels, [20k] $175.00
___ Zebra printer labels [6k] roll $50.00
_ Zebratiny 1/2"x1" - removable [10k] $120.00
~ Small 1/2"x2" - permanent [40k] $190.00

1200-001
1201-001

1115-001
1107-001
1112-001
1108-001
1107-001

1250-001
1290-001
1291-001
1266-001

Additional Accessories

___ APG cash drawer insert locking lid $38.00 500009

____ APG cash drawer insert $30.00 500008
____|ICD key enter drawer serial # $2000 #
___lthaca reel w/journal take-up wheel ~ $15.00 707134-001
_ Mag-stripe care kit RR1222, 25/box ~ $35.00  1351-001

Customer Forms & Report Paper
___ Customer Postcards [4k]

_ Report Paper: 9.5 x 11[1-ply, 2400]
____Report Paper: 14 x11 [1-ply, 2600]

spec order 1285-001

$100.00 1274-001

spec order 1270-001

____Report Paper: 14 x11 [green bars, 2400]spec order 1271-001

____Report Paper: 9.5 x 11 [2-ply,1800]

spec order 1275-001

store name, and address.

To order paper rolls for the Hypercom Portable Data Terminal, please call Bank of America Merchant Services Tech Support
at 877-410-5480; to order credit card slips, please call 1-800-228-5882 option 3. You will need your merchant number,

For fastest delivery, order supplies online: www.wordstock.com/supplies_order
and receive an instant email confirmation

Order Date / /

Store Name

Store PO #, if any

Ship to Street

Ship to City

Ship to State/Prov

Country & Postal

Ordered by

email address

Method of Shipment UPS other:

0818

Method of Payment Net30  COD _ MC/Visa/AMEX
* Phone in credit card information!

for WordStock Use

Site # WS Name
Date recvd. / /
Order #.

WordStock Sales °

www.wordstock.com/supplies_order e

sales@wordstock.com



