3rd Quarter, 2018

WordStock Supplies

Receipt Paper [rolls in carton]			Additional Accessories				
Receipt Paper [rolls in carlon]			Additional Accessories				
Ithaca Receipt Printer, 2-ply [48]	\$95.00	1200-001	APG cash drawer insert locking lid \$38.00 500009				
Axiohm Thermal Paper [50]	\$160.00	1201-001	APG cash drawer insert \$30.00 500008				
			ICD key enter drawer serial # \$20.00 #				
Printer Ribbons [# in box]			Ithaca reel w/journal take-up wheel \$15.00 707134-0	21			
Zebra thermal film, roll [1]	\$25.00	1115-001	Mag-stripe care kit RR1222, 25/box \$35.00 1351-001				
Okidata 320/321 [6]	\$35.00	1107-001					
Okidata 590/591 [6]	\$35.00	1112-001	Customer Forms & Report Paper				
Okidata 3410 [1]	\$45.00	1108-001	Customer Postcards [4k] spec order 1285-001				
Ithaca receipt printer [6]	\$35.00	1107-001	Report Paper: 9.5 x 11[1-ply, 2400] \$100.00 1274-001				
			Report Paper: 14 x11 [1-ply, 2600] spec order 1270-001				
White Labels [qty in box]			Report Paper: 14 x11 [green bars, 2400]spec order 1271-001				
Standard removable labels, [20k]	\$175.00	1250-001					
Zebra printer labels [6k] roll	\$50.00	1290-001	Report Paper: 9.5 x 11 [2-ply,1800] spec order 1275-001				
Zebra tiny 1/2" x1" - removable [10k]	\$120.00	1291-001					
Small 1/2" x2" - permanent [40k]	\$190.00	1266-001					

To order paper rolls for the **Hypercom Portable Data Terminal**, please call Bank of America Merchant Services Tech Support at **877-410-5480**; to order credit card slips, please call 1-800-228-5882 option 3. You will need your merchant number, store name, and address.

For fastest delivery, order supplies online: www.wordstock.com/supplies_order

ana receive an instant email contirmation									
Order Date/		Store PO #, if any							
Store Name		Method of Shipment _	UPS	other:		0818			
Ship to Street		Method of Payment	Net30 _	COD	_MC/Visa/AMEX				
Ship to City		• Phone in credit o	ard infor	mation!					
Ship to State/Prov		for WordStock Use							
Country & Postal		Site #		WS Name					
Ordered by		Date recvd.	/	/					
email address		Order #.							